PETERLEE TOWN COUNCIL

Date of Issue: 29* June 2018

A MEETING OF THE SCRUTINY & PROGRESS COMMITTEE WILL BE HELD ON FRIDAY 6™ JULY
2018 IN THE COUNCIL CHAMBER, SHOTTON HALL, PETERLEE at 10.00AM

Mr 1 Morris PSLCC, M.C.I.H, P.S.L.C.C.

Town Clerk

AGENDA

Members of the Committee and members of the public are reminded that the public part
of the meeting may be recorded in both audio and video, and photographs may be taken.

1. Apologies for Absence

Members are cordially invited to inform the Deputy Town Clerk of their apologies as
soon as practicable.

2. To receive declarations of interest

Members are reminded of the need to disclose any interests in items on this agenda,
whether pecuniary or otherwise. Please seek advice from the Town Clerk or Deputy
Town Clerk prior to the meeting if in doubt.

3. The Minutes of the last Meeting held on 22N° June 2018

Members are asked to note and approve the attached minutes
4, The Pavilion

e Suppliers of food
e Staffing costs
e Opening hours



e Feedback from customers

e (Costings

¢ Update on the patio

e Update on the community cinema

Bedding Plants

Youth Provision

To agree items for the next meeting, date & time

Suggested Friday 20" July 2018 at 9.00am



THE MINUTES OF THE MEETING OF THE

SCRUTINY & PROGRESS COMMITTEE HELD IN THE COUNCIL CHAMBER, SHOTTON HALL,

PETERLEE ON FRIDAY 22N° JUNE 2018 AT 10.00am

PRESENT: COUN A WATSON (CHAIR}

Mesdames:- L Fenwick, M A Cartwright, K J Duffy & K Hawley

Messrs:- R Moore, T Duffy, G L Carne & S Miles

The Chairman advised Members of the committee that part of the meeting may be recorded
by both audio and video, and it may be that photographs were taken.

7. Apologies for Absence

Apologies had been submitted and accepted from Councillors V Watson, S Simpson, C
Watkins, A C Long, J Robinson & S Kirkup. RESOLVED the Council approve the reason
submitted for absence received from the Councillors listed, and their apologies for
absence be recorded.

8, Woodhouse Park — toilets refurbishment

It was asked if the temporary toilets could be taken off hire, if possible before the
weekend.

5. The Pavilion
(i) Cricket Fence
Progress with the planning application was requested.
(ii} Redecoration

Progress with this matter was requested. It was reported two prices had been
obtained for the work and a third was awaited. There was discussion on what
colour(s) should be used. It was asked that an up to date price for the ceiling drapes
be obtained. It was asked if Councillors Meikle and Hawley could be involved with the
colour selection.

(i)  Advertising and Marketing for the World Cup

It was asked what promotion had been done for the world cup and also could the main
hall be made available to screen the football, It was also agreed the Resources

Minutes of the Scrutiny Committee of the 22" June 2018



10.

11.

12,

Committee to be held on 2" July 2018 be rescheduled to take place at 5.30 rather
than 6.30pm.

{ivi  Various items to purchase

-ice cream machine
-pop corn maker
-waffle maker

-hot dog steamer
-propane griddle

Prices and suppliers were given for this equipment. It was agreed orders be placed
where they could be, and this be considered further at the Resources Meeting as per
financial regulations and contracts.

Progress with the purchase of the coffee machine was requested.
(v) outside patio area

It was reported the patio area was cleaned often enough and the cigarette receptacles
needed consideration. Progress with drawings for an extension of the patio area was
requested.

(vi) regular toilet checks were requested
(vii)  uniform signage throughout the building was suggested
(vii} caretaker/handyman for both sites

(ix}  tvto be relocated and sky lights needed to be re painted

Hill Rigg House

Defer to a future meeting.

Lowhills Road Leisure Gardens

Arrangements in hand for their meeting on 16 July 2018. Rules being re drafted.

Items, date and time for the next meeting

RESOLVED the next meeting be Friday 6'" July 2018 at 10.00am, with the Bistro being
the main item — suppliers of food, staffing costs, opening hours, feedback from
customers, costings; an update on the patio and the community cinema.

Minutes of the Scrutiny Committee of the 22" June 2018



BISTRO INCOME & EXPENDITURE

Bistro Sales

Less

Bistro Expenditure
Bistro Wages

PROFIT

April/May 18 2017/18

£

£
£

-£

6,334.73 £ 29,270.30

2,697.89 £ 13,921.73
5582.41 £ 18,406.53

1,945.57 -£ 3,057.96

2016/17

£ 22,450.81

£ 8,989.97
£ 8,199.38

£ 5,261.46






Date  22/06/2018 Peterlee Town Council 2018/201% Page No 1
Time 1441 Nominal Ledger Report by ACCOUNT User :HY
Alc Code 1314  Bistro Sales Annual Budget 44,105
Centre 221 The Pavilion Committed 0
Code Centre Month Date Reference Source Transaction Debit Credit
Opening Balance 0.00
1314 24 1 12/04/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 501.97
1314 221 1 18/04/2018 DD Cashbook Commission - Sales 247.07
1314 221 1 19/04/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 563.75
1314 221 1 26/04/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 618.54
1314 221 1 30/04/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 726.86
1314 221 1 30/04/2018 CP Cashbook Bistro Sales 103.58
1314 221 2 10/05/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 728.26
1314 221 2 17/05/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 957.10
1314 221 2 24/05/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 875.10
1314 221 2 31/05/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 800.33
1314 221 2 31/05/2018 CP Cashbook Bistro Sales 21217
Account  Bistro Sales Account Totals 0.00 6,334.73

Centre The Pavilion

Net Balance Month 2 6,334.73




Date

Time

14:41

22/06/2018

Peterlee Town Council 2018/2019

Nominatl Ledger Report by ACCOUNT

Page No 1

User :HY

Alc Code 4009  Bistro Expenditure Annual Budget 37,788
Centre 221 The Pavilion Committed 0

Code Centre Month Date Reference Source Transaction Debit Credit
Opening Balance 0.00

4009 2 1 01/04/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Credit for the 9 for 8 Deal 24137
4009 221 1 06/04/2018 TO080 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 10.89
4008 221 1 10/04/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 320.76
4009 221 1 14/04/2018 TO90 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 8.38
4008 221 1 17/04/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 184.28
4009 22 1 20/04/2018 S170 Purchase Ledger Slush Puppie 161.79
4009 221 1 20/04/2018 NO037 Purchase Ledger Bistro Expenditure 58.18
4009 221 1 21/04/2018 T090 Purchase Ledger ltems for Bistro 50.48
4009 221 1 23/04/2018 TOS0 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 534
4009 221 1 24/04/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Bistro Expenditure 235.84
4008 221 1 25/04/2018 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee,sugar milk filter paper 140.53
4009 22 1 28/04/2018 TO090 Purchase Ledger |tems for Bistro 18.38
4009 221 1 30/04/2018 932 Journal Wages - April 2018 247791
4008 221 2 01/05/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 22007
4009 221 2 05/05/2018 T090 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 18.32
4009 221 2 08/05/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 237.48
4008 221 2 12/05/2018 T0O90 Purchase Ledger Foad Items for Bistro 23.88
4009 221 2 14/05/2018 T118 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Sugar, Milk & Cream 151.50
4009 22 2 15/05/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 475.37
4008 221 2 17/05/2018 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Plastic Candy Bags 1.49
40098 221 2 17/05/2018 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Plastic Tablecloths 117.99
4009 221 2 18/05/2018 T090 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 8.54
4009 221 2 22/05/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 273.92
4009 221 2 25/05/2018 TO090 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 19.20
4009 221 2 29/05/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food items for Bistro 196.65
4009 221 2 31/05/2018 948 Journal Wages - May 2018 3,104.50

Account  Bistro Expenditure Account Totals 8,521.67 241.37
Centre The Pavilion Net Balance Month 2 8,280.30

| — S S¥ay
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Date  22/06/2018 Peterlee Town Council 2017/2018 Page No 3
Time 14:35 Nominal Ledger Report by ACCOUNT User :HY
1314 221 12 31/03/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 440.20
1314 221 12 31/03/2018 CP Cashbook Bistro Sales 140.37
Account  Bistro Sales Account Totals 3.08 29,273.38
Centre The Pavilion {Inc Sports Fac) Net Balance Month 12 29,270.30




Date  22/06/2018 Peterlee Town Council 2017/2018 Page No 2
Time 14:35 Nominal Ledger Report by ACCOUNT User :HY

1314 221 ] 30/09/2017 CP Cashbook Bistro Sales 0.83
1314 224 7 04/10/2017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 457.56
1314 221 7 1211072017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 483.33
1314 221 7 13/10/2017 DD Cashbook Commission on Sales 361.03
1314 221 7 19/10/2017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 517.93
1314 221 7 26/10/2017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 465.27
1314 221 7 30/10/2017 CP Cashbook Bistro Sales 9.58
1314 221 7 30M10/2017 CP Cashbook Bistro Sales 10.00
1314 221 7 30/10/2017 CP Cashbook Bistro Sales 417
1314 221 7 31/10/2017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 398.72
1314 221 8 ooM1/2017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 873.77
1314 221 8 16/11/2017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 584.46
1314 221 8 231112017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 564.60
1314 221 8 30/11/2017 CP Cashbook Bistro Sales 10.83
1314 221 8 30/11/2017 CP Cashbook Bistro Sales 458
1314 221 8 30M11/2017 CP Cashbook Bistro Sales 417
1314 221 8 30/11/2017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 384.29
1314 221 g 071212017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 43597
1314 221 9 1411212017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 634.82
1314 221 8 181212017 Cashbook Sweets 3.33
1314 221 9 18/12/2017 Cashbook Sweets 3.33
1314 221 9 18/12/2017 Cashbook Sweets 0.83
1314 221 9 181212017 Cashbook Sweets 1.67
1314 221 9 2011212017 Cashbook Sweets 8.33
1314 221 9 211272017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 361.76
1314 221 9 31112/2017 CP Cashbook Bistro Sales 45.25
1314 221 10 04/01/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 133.42
1314 221 10 11/01/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 226.58
1314 221 10 12/01/2018 DD Cashbook Commission - Sales 200.30
1314 221 10 18/01/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 668.66
1314 224 10 25/01/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 477.58
1314 221 10 31/01/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 696.32
1314 224 10 31/01/2018 CP Cashbook Bistro Sales 83.79
1314 221 11 08/02/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 671.82
1314 221 1 15/02/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 720.93
1314 221 11 22/02/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 495.27
1314 221 11 28/02/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 709.00
1314 221 11 28/02/2018 CP Cashbook Bistro Sales 128.73
1314 221 11 28/02/2018 CP Cashbook Duplicate Receipt (Bistro) 3.08

1314 221 12 08/03/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 235.91
1314 221 12 16/03/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 657.64
1314 221 12 22/03/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 602.10
1314 221 12 29/03/2018 Cashbook Bistro Sales 599.43



Date

Time

14:35

22/06/2018

Peterlee Town Council 2017/2018

Nominal Ledger Report by ACCOUNT

Afc Code 1314

Bistro Sales

Centre 221 The Pavilion (Inc Sports Fac)

Code Centre Month Date Reference Source
1314 221 1 11/04/2017 DD Cashbook
1314 221 1 13/04/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 1 20/04/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 1 24/04/2017 Cashbook
1314 224 2 04/05/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 2 $1/05/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 2 18/05/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 2 25/05/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 2 31/05/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 3 06/06/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 3 13/06/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 3 20/06/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 3 20/06/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 3 30/06/2017 CP Cashbook
1314 221 4 06/07/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 4 12/07/2017 DD Cashbook
1314 221 4 13/07/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 4 20/07/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 4 27/07/12017 Cashbook
1314 221 4 3110712017 Cashbook
1314 22 4 31/07/2017 CP Cashbock
1314 221 4 31/07/2017 CP Cashbook
1314 221 4 31/07/2017 CP Cashbook
1314 221 4 31/07/2017 846 Journal
1314 221 5 07/08/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 5 14/08/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 5 21/08/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 5 29/08/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 5 31/08/2017 CP Cashbook
1314 221 5 31/08/2017 CP Cashbook
1314 221 5 31/08/2017 CP Cashbook
1314 221 6 07/09/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 6 14/09/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 6 21/09/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 6 28/09/2017 Cashbook
1314 221 6 30/09/2017 CP Cashbook
1314 221 6 30/09/2017 CP Cashbook
1314 224 6 30/09/2017 CP Cashbook

Page No 1
User :HY
Annual Budget 29,700
Committed 0

Transaction Debit Credit

Opening Balance 0.00
Commission on Sales 293.18
Bistro Sales 628.79
Bistro Sales 182,73
Bistro Sales 266.83
Bistre Sales 529.09
Bistro Sales 494,50
Bistro Sales 575.20
Bistro Sales 494.21
Bistro Sales 588.25
Bistro Sales 560.25
Bistro Sales 440.53
Bistro Sales 684.63
Bistro Sales 883.63
Bistro Sales 16.92
Bistro Sales 685.10
Commission on Sales 422.13
Bistro Sales 571.27
Bistro Sales 647.50
Bistro Sales 984.67
Bistro Sales 451.71
Bistro Sales 13.75
Bistro Sales 10.83
Bistro Sales 3.33
Garden Competition 53.32
Bistro Sales 582.83
Bistro Sales 530.48
Bistro Sales 315.63
Bistro Sales 415.67
Bistro Sales 583
Bistro Sales 7.08
Bistro Sales 8.33
Bistro Sales 791.04
Bistro Sales 639.50
Bistro Sales 505.26
Bistro Sales 447.66
Bistro Sales 583
Bistro Sales 10.83
Bistro Sales 250



Date 22/06/2018 Peterlee Town Council 2017/2018 Page No 5
Time 1435 Nominal Ledger Report by ACCOUNT User :HY
4008 221 12 06/03/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 210.16
4009 221 12 06/03/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 11.26
i 4009 221 12 06/03/2018 S170 Purchase Ledger Slush Puppie 148.23
| 4008 221 12 06/03/2018 TO0S0 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 5.84
. 4009 221 12 12/03/2018 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Milk Sugar & Cream 145.46
! 4008 221 12 12/03/2018 BACS Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 25.50
' 4009 221 12 13/03/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 218.36
' 4009 221 12 13/03/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 60.78
4008 221 12 17/03/2018 TOS0 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 9.18
4009 221 12 19/03/2018 TO8Q Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 5.40
4009 221 12 20/03/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 416.92
4008 221 12 20/03/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 19.03
4008 221 12 22/03/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food tems for Bistro 27.26
4009 221 12 26/03/2018 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Milk & Cream 108.79
4009 221 12 27/03/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 181.87
4000 221 12 31/03/2018 909 Journai Wages - March 2018 3,195.28
Account  Bistro Expenditure Account Totals 32,596.03 267.77
Centre The Pavilion (In¢ Sports Fac) Net Balance Month 12 32,328.26

1 w6S3
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Date 22/06/2018 Peterlee Town Council 2017/2018 Page No 4
Time 14:35 Nominal Ledger Report by ACCOUNT User :HY

4000 221 9 12/12/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 88.50

4009 221 9 12/12/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 0.25
4000 221 9 13M12/2017 TO090 Purchase Ledger Food items for Bistro 713

4009 221 ] 14/12/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 3.16
4008 221 9 15/12/2017 NO0O37 Purchase Ledger Knife Sharpener, Bowis etc. 42.49

4000 221 9 15/12/2017 TO090 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 7.12

4008 221 9 15/42/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Bain Marie 95.98

4009 221 9 21/12/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Incorrect amount 0.10

4009 221 9 21/12/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 1.50
4000 221 9 22/12/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 47.73

4009 221 9 22/12/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Exp. Incorrectly posted 47.73
4009 221 9 22/12/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food items for Bistro 6.00
4009 221 9 31112/2017 885 Journal Wages - Becember 2017 3,402:84

4009 221 10 01/01/2018 TOS0 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 6.16

4009 221 10 03/01/2018 Ti16 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Milk & Cream 102.11

4008 221 10 04/01/2018 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 74.61

4000 221 10 09/01/2018 TO90 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 15.08

4009 221 10 10/01/2018 P222 Purchase Ledger Soft Drinks for Bistro 39.90

4008 221 10 11/01/2018 DEBIT CARD Cashbock Food for Bistro 519.83

4009 221 10 15/01/2018 TO9C Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 8.22

4009 221 10 16/01/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 141.10

4009 221 10 16/01/2018 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee/Milk 127.35

4008 221 10 20/01/2018 T0S0 Purchase Ledger Items for Bistro 64.38

40090 221 10 23/01/2018 TO090 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 7.71

4008 221 10 23/01/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger items for Bistro 230.05

4009 221 10 25/01/2018 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Glass Domed Cake Stand 18.00

4009 221 10 26/01/2018 T0S0 Purchase Ledger Items for Bistro 8.19

4000 221 10 30/01/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 216.80

4009 221 10 30/01/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 16.62

4009 221 10 31/01/2018  T090 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 14.30

4000 221 10 31/01/2018 894 Journal Wages - January 2018 1,588.68

4008 221 11 06/02/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 270.03

4009 221 11 12/02/2018 NO37 Purchase Ledger Kitchen Equipment for Bistro 34.78

4008 221 1 121022018 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Milk & Cream 208.60

4009 221 11 12/02/2018 BACS Cashbook Meat Supplies for Bistro 73.90

4009 221 11 13/02/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 192.41

4009 221 1" 13/02/2018 TO0S0 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 13.89

4008 221 1" 16/02/2018 TO090 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 6.08

4009 221 " 20/02/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 281.99

4009 221 11 22i02/2018 TO90 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 15.24

4008 221 11 27/02/2018 B254 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 153.55

4008 221 11 28/02/2018 904 Journal Wages - February 2018 2,885.14 .

4009 221 12 05/03/2018 NO37 Purchase Ledger Hand Mixer {Bistro) 1B.75



Date  22/06/2018 Peterlee Town Council 2017/2018 Page No 3
Time 14:35 Nominal Ledger Report by ACCOUNT User :HY

4009 221 6 12/09/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 78.84

4009 221 6 12/09/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 4.74
4009 224 8 18/00/2017 T116 Purchase Ledger Milk, Sugar, Coffes etc 161.50

4009 221 8 21/09/2017 1001 Purchase Ledger Napkins 17.92

4009 221 6 21/09/2017 HO082 Purchase Ledger Bistro ltems 76.63

4009 221 6 21/09/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Itams for Bistro 118.08

4009 221 6 22/09/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger Snacks for Bistro 74.71

4008 221 5] 26/09/2017 BACS Cashbook Bistro Signs 310.00

4009 221 6 27/09/2017 TOS0 Purchase Ledger Bistro ltems §.28

4009 221 6 30/09/2017 852 Journal Wages - September.2017 -891.70

4009 221 7 02/10/2017 Ti16 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Milk, Sugar 107.860

4008 221 7 03/10/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 49.83

4009 221 7 03/10/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 0.71
4009 221 7 08/10/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger Snacks/Drinks - Bistro 86.71

4008 221 7 10/10/2017 NO37 Purchase Ledger Soup Kettle - Bistro 39.99

4009 221 7 13/10/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 71.55

4009 221 7 17M0/2017 8170 Purchase Ledger Slush Puppie 158.356

4009 221 7 19/10/2017 HO82 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 66.38

4009 221 7 20/10/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger ltems for Bisfro 156.47

4009 221 7 24/10/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 48.97

4009 221 7 26/10/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Sweets 48.56

4009 221 7 307110/2017 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Milk & Cream 97.71

4008 221 7 31/10/2017 873 Journal Wages - October 2017 1,209'.70

40090 221 8 03/11/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger Snacks/Drinks for Bistro 128.21

4009 221 8 08/11/2017 1001 Purchase Ledger Insulated Cups/Spoons 36.98

4009 221 8 07/11/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 58.66

4000 221 8 07/11/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 58.66

4009 221 8 07/11/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Incorrect payment 58.66
4008 221 8 08/11/2017 P222 Purchase Ledger Soft Drinks 37.95

4009 221 8 131172017 NO37 Purchase Ledger Water Boiler 79.98

4009 221 8 13M11/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food items for Bistro 7215

4009 221 8 14M11/2017 T116 Purchase Ledger ltems for Bistro 133.94

4009 221 8 16/11/2017 HO82 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 86.10

4009 221 8 17/114/2017 P1186 Purchase Ledger Bistro Expenditure 129.72

4008 224 8 29/11/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 132.50

4009 221 8 30/11/2017 874 Journal Wages - November 2017 1,158.00

4009 221 9 28/11/2017 NO37 Purchase Ledger Catering Equip - Bistro 356.04

4000 221 9 05/12/2017 S170 Purchase Ledger Bistro expenditure 158.22

4008 221 ] 0511272017 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Milk & Cream 112.53

4009 221 9 06/12/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food items for Bistro 154.92

4009 221 9 06/12/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 0.51
4009 221 9 07/M12/2017 P222 Purchase Ledger Soft Drinks 47.34

4008 221 9 07/1212017 P222 Purchase Ledger Bottled Waler 14.97



Date  22/06/2018 Peterlee Town Council 2017/2018 Page No 2
Time 14:35 Nominal Ledger Report by ACCOUNT User :HY

4009 22 3 30/06/2017 831 Journal Wages - June- 2017 : “701.16

4009 221 4 04/04/2017 S170 Purchase Ledger Sluéh Puppie 181.39

4000 221 4 04/07/2017 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffe, Sugar, Milk & Cream 121.86

4009 221 4 04/07/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 46.84

4008 221 4 04/07/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Credit on Account 3.50
4009 221 4 11/07/2017 P222 Purchase Ledger Pop for Bistre 53.13

4009 221 4 11/07/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 119.90

4009 221 4 11/07/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Credit on Account 12.45
4009 221 4 13/07/2017 HO82 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 73.35

4009 221 4 14/07/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger Pop & Snacks for Bistro 124.98

4009 221 4 18/07/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 41.49

4008 221 4 18/07/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Credit on Account 2.50
4009 221 4 24/07/2017 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Milk & Gream 110.34

4008 221 4 25/07/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 58.15

4009 221 4 25/07/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Credit on Account 7.50
4008 221 4 25/07/2017 HO82 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 91.86

4009 221 4 25/07/2017 P222 Purchase Ledger Sofi Drinks 45.54

4009 221 4 2710712017 P116 Purchase Ledger Pop & Snacks for Bistro 151.88

4009 221 4 31/07/2017 840 Journal Wages - July 2017 775.83

4008 221 5 26/07/2017 P222 Purchase Ledger Soft Drinks 7.59

4000 221 5 01/08/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 60.69

4008 221 5 01/08/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 2.50
4009 221 5 02/08/2017 S170 Purchase Ledger Slush Puppie 158.22

4009 221 5 08/08/2017 HO082 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 73.80

4009 221 5 08/08/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 66.56

4008 221 5 08/08/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro (Refund) 4.50
4008 221 5 11/08/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger Soft Drinks & Snacks 176.97

4008 221 5 14/08/2017 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Milk & Cream 119.12

4009 221 5 15/08/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 49.86

4009 221 5 15/08/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 2.50
4009 221 5 23/08/2017 P222 Purchase Ledger Soft Drinks 91.08

4008 221 5 25/08/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger Items for Bistro Pop,crisps 31115

4008 221 5 29/08/2017 T116 Purchase Ledger Milk & Coffee 133.94

4009 221 5 30/08/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food liems for Bistro 47.28

4009 221 5 30/08/2017 P222 Purchase Ledger Soft Drinks 4554

4008 221 5 30/08/2017 P222 Purchase Ledger Soft Drinks 71.94
4009 221 5 30/08/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food items for Bistro 4.50
4000 221 5 31/08/2017 HoO82 Purchase Ledger Items for Bistro 206.98

4000 221 5 31/08/2017 851 Journal Wages - August 2017 1,108.40

4008 221 6 01/09/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger ltems for Bistro 33.36

4009 221 B 01/08/2017 TO090 Purchase Ledger ltems for Bistro 27.60

4008 221 6 05/09/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food items for Bistro 57.22

4008 221 8 12/09/2017 S$170 Purchase Ledger Slush Puppie 168.34



Date

Time

14:35

22/06/2018

Peterlee Town Council 2017/2018

Mominal Ledger Report by ACCOUNT

Page No

User :HY

1

Alc Code 4009

Bistro Expenditure

Centre 221 The Pavilion {Inc Sports Fac)
Code Centre Month Date Reference Source
4009 221 1 01/04/2017 TO090 Purchase Ledger
4008 221 1 03/04/2017 T116 Purchase Ledger
4000 221 1 04/04/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 1 11/04/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4009 221 1 1210412017 P116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 1 19/04/2017 T116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 1 20/04/2017 HO82 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 1 24/04/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4009 221 1 25/04/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4009 221 1 30/04/2017 821 Journal
4008 221 2 03/05/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4009 221 2 04/05/2017 HO82 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 08/05/2017 T116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 09/05/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4009 221 2 10/05/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 16/05/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 16/05/2017 8170 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 16/05/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4009 221 2 23/05/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4009 221 2 23/05/2017 HO082 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 24/05/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 31/05/2017 823 Journal
4008 221 2 31/05/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4009 221 3 07/06/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger
4000 221 3 13/06/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4009 221 3 13/06/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4009 221 3 19/06/2017 T116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 3 20/08/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4008 221 3 21/06/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 3 21/06/2017 P222 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 3 22/06/2017 HoO82 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 3 23/06/2017 HO82 Purchase Ledger
4008 221 3 27/06/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4008 221 3 27/06/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4000 221 3 27/06/2017 S$170 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 3 29/06/2017 HO082 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 3 29/06/2017 P222 Purchase Ledger
4008 221 3 30/06/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger

Transaction

Opening Balance

Food ltems for Bistro
Coffea, Milk & Cream
Snacks for Bistro

Food ltems for Bistro
Pop & Snacks for Bistro
Milk, Cream & Sugar
Food ltems for Bistro

6 Month Delivery Pass
Food items for Bistro
\Wages - April 2017 :
Food Items for Bistro
Food ltems for Bistro
Coffee, Milk & Cream
Food items for Bistro
Snacks for Bistro
Snacks for Bistro

Slush Puppie

Food items for Bistro
Food ltems for Bistro
Food Items for Bistro
Snacks for Bistro
Wages - May 2017
Food ltems for Bistro
Pop & Snacks (Bistro)
Food ltems for Bistro
Refund on Delivery
Coffee, Milk & Cream
Food Items for Bistro
Pop & Snacks for Bistro
Pop for Bistro

Food liems for Bistro
Food Item not delivered
Food ltems for Bistro
Refund on Delivery
Slush Puppie

Food ltems for Bistro
Pop/Beer for Bistro

Pop & Snacks for Bistro

Annual Budget

Committed

Debit

25,600

o

Credit

0.00
520
88.93
55.05
§7.00
115.13
69.01
65.28
30.00
62.74
778.15
40.66
50.19
129.27
40.63
gr.71
57.88
158.22
40.89
61.47
89.49
84.91

709.65 -

43.82
157.04
72.52

116.27
43.88
174.75
30.36
7747

61.70

168.34

85.22
1456.20
206.51

2.50

6.59

4.50



Date  22/06/2018 Peterlee Town Council 2016/17 Page No 2
Time 14:36 Nominal Ledger Report by ACCQUNT User :HY
1314 221 7 25/10/2016 Cashbook Bistro Sales 376.79
1314 221 7 25/M10/2016 Cashbook Bistro Sales 338.87
1314 221 7 31/10/2016 Cashbook Bistro Sales 236.71
1314 221 8 1011172016 Cashbook Bistro Sales 547.13
1314 221 8 17M11/2016 Cashbook Bistro Sales 407.37
1314 221 8 24/11/2016 Cashbook Bistro Sales 377.33
1314 221 8 30/11/2016 Cashbook Bistro Sales 395.13
1314 221 9 06/12/2016 Cashbook Bistro Sales 355.58
1314 221 9 121272016 Cashbook Bistro Sales 365.13
1314 221 9 201122016 Cashbook Bistro Sales 197.91
1314 221 9 23/12/2016 Cashbook Bistro Sales 91.33
1314 221 10 1210172017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 215.54
1314 221 10 13/01/2017 DD Cashbook Commission on Sales 308.13
1314 221 10 13/01/2017 DD Cashbook Wrong amount entered 0.01
1314 221 10 1710172017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 302.92
1314 221 10 23/01/2017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 333.18
1314 221 10 30/0172017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 331.87
1314 221 11 09/02/2017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 411.03
1314 221 11 16/02/2017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 387.67
1314 221 1 23/02/12017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 454.87
1314 221 11 28/02/12017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 267.52
1314 221 12 09/03/2017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 394.13
1314 221 12 16/03/2017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 369.67
1314 221 12 23/03/2017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 370.22
1314 221 12 30032017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 380.29
1314 221 12 31/03/2017 Cashbook Bistro Sales 193.71
Account Bistro Sales Account Totals 0.00 22,450.81

Centre The Pavilion {Inc Sports Fac)

Net Balance Month 12 22,450.81




Date

Time

14:36

22/06/2018

Peterlee Town Council 2016/17 Page No

Nominal Ledger Report by ACCOUNT User :HY

1

Alc Code 1314

Bistro Sales

Centre 221 The Pavilion (Inc Sports Fac)

Code Centre Month Date Reference Source
1314 221 1 05/04/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 1 12/04/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 1 15/04/2016 DD Cashbook
1314 221 1 19/04/2016 Cashbook
1314 22 1 26/04/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 1 30/04/2016 CP Cashbook
1314 221 2 03/05/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 2 09/05/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 2 17/05/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 2 24/05/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 2 31/05/2016 Cashbook
1314 22 3 07/06/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 3 13/06/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 3 20/06/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 3 27/06/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 3 30/06/2016 CP Cashbook
1314 22 3 06/G7/2016 Led No 1 Sales Ledger
1314 22 4 05/07/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 4 12/07/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 4 13/07/2016 DD Cashbook
1314 221 4 19/07/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 4 26/07/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 4 18/08/2016 Led No 1 Sales Ledger
1314 221 5 02/08/2016 Cashbook
1314 22 5 08/08/2016 Cashbook
1314 21 5 16/08/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 5 23/08/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 5 30/08/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 5 31/08/2016 CP Cashbook
1314 22 6 05/09/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 6 13/09/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 6 20/08/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 6 27/09/2016 Cashbook
1314 221 6 30/09/2016 CP Cashbook
1314 221 5] 13/10/2016 Led No 1 Sales Ledger
1314 221 7 14/10/2016 DD Cashbook
1314 221 7 19/10/2016 Cashbook
1314 22 7 19/10/2016 Cashbook

Annual Budget 13,600

Committed 0

Transaction Debit Credit

Opening Balance 0.00
Bistro Sales 167.79
Bistro Sales 227.92
Commission on Sales 320.08
Bistro Sales 307.46
Bistro Sales 330.13
Bistro Sales 8.25
Bistro Sales 280.97
Bistro Sales 466.21
Bistro Sales 463.22
Bistro Sales 535.85
Bistro Sales 727.29
Bistro Sales 422.33
Bistro Sales 499.67
Bistro Sales 485.96
Bistro Sales 569.13
Bistro Sales 12.50
Sales Day Book Summary 1126 37.50
Bistro Sales 502.83
Bistro Sales 585.50
Commission on Sales 350.33
Bistro Sales 647.67
Bistro Sales 610.26
Sales Day Book Summary 1145 42,50
Bistro Sales 535.08
Bistro Sales 458.37
Bistro Sales 283.63
Bistro Sales 370.83
Bistro Sales 350.00
Bistro Sales 8.92
Bistro Sales 867.63
Bistro Sales 526.04
Bistro Sales 394.43
Bistro Sales 358.50
Bistro Sales 14.58
Sales Day Book Summary 1176 208.00
Commission on Sales 374.90
Bistro Sales 340.58
Bistro Sales 336.93



Date  22/06/2018 Peterlee Town Council 2016/17 Page No 4
Time 14:36 Nominal Ledger Report by ACCOUNT User :HY
4009 221 1 14/02/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 64,90
4009 221 " 15/02/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger Pop & Snacks 140.69
4008 221 11 28/02/2017 788 Journal Wages - February 2017 545.52
4009 221 12 28/02/2017 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Sugar, Milk & Cream 102.74
4009 221 12 01/03/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger Snacks - bistro 11.99
4009 22 12 01/03/2017 $170 Purchase Ledger Slush Puppie 158.22
4009 221 12 07/03/2017 H082 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 75.00
4009 221 12 13/03/2017 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Sugar, Cream & Milk 127.90
4008 221 12 15/03/2017 P118 Purchase Ledger Pop/Snacks - Bistro 195.21
4009 221 12 16/03/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 50.65
4009 22 12 28/03/2017 H082 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 55.47
4008 221 12 29/03/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger Snacks for Bistro 138.91
4009 221 12 31/03/2017 797 Journal Wages - March- 2017 '553.32
4009 221 12 01/08/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 60.69
4009 221 12 08/08/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 66.56
4009 221 12 08/08/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro (Refund) 4,50
4009 221 12 10/08/2017 -23973.96  Cashbook Expenditure wrongly coded 60.69
4009 221 12 10/08/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Expenditure wiongly coded 66.56
4009 221 12 10/08/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Expenditure wrongly coded 4,50
Account Bistro Expenditure Account Totals 18,453.72 1,264.37
Centre The Pavilion (Inc Sports Fac} Net Balance Month 12 17,188.35

oGS —

Llea 38

§IRAN

e



Date  22/06/2018 Peterlee Town Councll 2016/47 Page No 3
Time 14:36 Nominal Ledger Report by ACCOUNT User :HY

4009 221 6 13/09/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food tems for Bistro 41.02

4008 221 6 14/08/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger Crisps & Soft Drinks 111.11

4008 221 6 20/02/2016 HO82 Purchase Ledger Credit no plain mayo 1.58
4009 221 & 30/08/2016 721 Journal Wages - September 2016 746.53

4009 221 7 06/09/2016 HO082 Purchase Ledger ltems for Bistro 90.19

4009 2 7 20/09/2016 HO082 Purchase Ledger items for Bistro 60.22

4009 221 7 03/10/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 58.64

4009 21 7 10/10/2016 T116 Purchase Ledger Milk & Cream etc 152.50

4009 221 7 11/10/2016  HO082 Purchase Ledger Items for Bistro 56.36

4008 221 7 11/10/2016 T116 Purchase Ledger Milk 32.00

4009 221 7 12/10/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger Bistro ltems Crisps, Biscuits 69.82

4008 221 7 1710/2016 Tt16 Purchase Ledger Milk 24.00

4009 221 7 17/10/2016 T116 Purchase Ledger Milk 8.00

4009 221 7 20/10/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Fodd Items for Bistro 50.19

4009 221 7 25/10/201¢ DEBIT CARD Cashbook Sweets, Drinks etc. 142.45

4009 221 7 26/10/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger [tems for Bistro 196.30

4009 221 7 31/10/2016 738 Journal Wages - October 20116 751.40

4009 221 8 11102016 T116 Purchase Ledger Milk 32.00
4009 221 8 171072016 T116 Purchase Ledger Milk 24.00
4009 221 8 171102016 T116 Purchase Ledger Milk 8.00
4009 221 8 031172016 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Milk & Cream 184.50

4009 221 8 09/11/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger Soft Drinks/\Water 2715

4009 221 8 23/11/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger Pop & Crisps §7.08

4009 221 8 28/11/2016 T116 Purchase Ledger Milk, Cream ,Coffee 89.00

4009 221 8 29/11/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ftems for Bistro 45.06

4009 221 8 30/11/2016 751 Journal Wages - November 2016 550.02

4008 221 8 08/12/2016 Led No 1 Sales Ledger Sales Day Book Summary 1201 93.16

4009 221 9 07/12/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger Items for Bistro 84.90

4009 221 9 13/12/2016 S170 Purchase Ledger Slush Puppie 158.22

4009 221 ] 311272016 764 Journal Wages - December 2016 503.78

4009 22 10 08/11/2016 Ho82 Purchase Ledger Focd Items for Bistro 74.86

4008 221 10 03/01/2017 HO082 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 85.15

4000 221 10 04/01/2017 1001 Purchase Ledger Insulated Cups 24.21

4009 221 10 04/01/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger Food/Drink for Bistro 62.11

4008 221 10 05/01/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food items for Bistro etc. 35.86

4009 221 10 09/061/2017 T1186 Purchase Ledger Sugar, Milk & Cream 78.50

4009 221 10 17/01/2017 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 4427

4009 221 10 18/01/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger Water 11.96

4008 221 10 30/01/2017 774 Journal Wages - January 2017 ‘586.60

4009 221 10 31/01/2017 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffes, Sugar, Milk & Cream 132.50

4009 221 11 31/01/2017 HO82 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 70.09

4009 221 11 01/02/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger Pop & Snacks 123.90

4008 221 1 Q7/02/2017 P116 Purchase Ledger Pop 25.56



Date  22/06/2018 Peterlee Town Council 201617 Page No 2
Time 14:36 Nominal Ledger Report by ACCOUNT User :HY

4000 221 3 15/06/2016 NO37 Purchase Ledger Tablecloths(Bistro) 3218

4008 221 3 20/06/2016 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Milk, Cream & Sugar 150.00

4008 221 3 21/06/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 43.20

4008 221 3 21/06/2016 HO082 Purchase Ledger Food ltems for Bistro 66.41

4009 221 3 21/06/2016 S170 Purchase Ledger Slush Puppie 79.11
4009 221 3 22/06/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger Drinks for Bistro 12.37

4000 221 3 27/06/2016 8170 Purchase Ledger Slush Puppie 158.22

4009 221 3 28/06/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger Snacks/Drinks for Bistro 144.15

4008 221 3 30/06/2016 706 Journal VWages - June 2016 993.88

4009 221 4 05/07/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 52.30

4009 221 4 05/07/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food {tems for Bistro 1.26
4009 221 4 12/07/2016 HO82 Purchase Ledger Food Items for Bistro 63.80

4009 221 4 12/07/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger Snacks/Drinks for Bistro 205.17

4009 221 4 12/07/2016 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Milk & Cream 103.00

4008 221 4 12/07/2016 T116 Purchase Ledger Milk 24.00

4009 221 4 12/07/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Htems for Bistro 40.36

4009 221 4 14/07/2016 1001 Purchase Ledger Napkins/Cups 61.82

4009 221 4 20/07/2016 1001 Purchase Ledger Catering Cups 41,69

4009 221 4 26/07/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 58.18

4009 221 4 26/07/2016 HOB2 Purchase Ledger Items for Bistro 40.66

4008 221 4 26/07/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger items for Bistro 198.09

4008 221 4 27/07/2016 S170 Purchase Ledger items for Bistro 79.11

4008 221 4 29/07/2016 S170 Purchase Ledger Bistro ltems 79.11

4009 221 4 31/07/2016 707 Journal Wages - July 2016 1,143.80

4009 221 5 02/08/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food Items for Bistro 47.26

4009 221 5 03/08/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger Items for Bistro 24,37

4009 221 5 03/08/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger Monster Munch R Beef 14.39
4009 221 5 08/08/2016 Ho082 Purchase Ledger Hems for Bistro 41.74

4008 221 5 09/08/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 68.53

4008 221 5 09/08/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Refund on Home Delivery 0.25
4009 221 5 16/08/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 44.54

4009 221 5 17/08/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger Items for Bistro 157.11

4009 221 5 23/08/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ltems for Bistro 83.79

4000 221 5 31/08/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook Food ttems for Bistro 55.68

4000 221 5 31/08/2016¢ 720 Journal Wages - August 2016 798.28.

4009 221 5 12/09/2016 Led No 1 Sales Ledger Sales Day Book Summary 1163 916.67
4009 221 6 01/08/2016 T118 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Milk & Cream 112.00

40090 221 6 23/08/2016 Hoa2 Purchase Ledger Bistro Items 112.22

4009 221 6 25/08/2016 8170 Purchase Ledger Siush Puppie 316.44

4009 221 6 30/08/2016 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Sugar, Milk & Cream 156.00

4009 221 6 31/08/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger Pop, Crisps & Sweets 260.58

4009 221 6 01/0%/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger Pop 27.56

4000 221 6 09/09/2016 T116 Purchase Ledger Coffee, Sugar, Milk & Cream 132.00



Date

Time

14:36

22/06/2018

Peterlee Town Council 201617

Nominal Ledger Report by ACCOUNT

Page No

User ;HY

1

Alc Code 4008

Bistro Expenditure

Centre 221 The Paviiion (Inc Sports Fac)
Code Centre Month Date Reference Source
4009 221 ( 02/03/2016 P1186 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 1 30/03/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 1 07/04/2016 HO082 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 1 07/04/2016 T116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 1 12/04/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 1 14/04/2016 S170 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 1 21/04/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4009 221 1 26/04/2016 1001 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 1 26/04/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4009 221 1 30/04/2016 681 Journal
4009 221 2 25/04/2016 T116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 271042016 P116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 28/04/2016 HO82 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 04/05/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
A009 221 2 05/05/2016 DD Cashbook
4008 221 2 11/05/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger
4009 224 2 12/05/2016 HO082 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 17/05/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4008 221 2 17/05/2016 S170 Purchase Ledger
4008 221 2 24/05/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4009 221 2 25/05/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 25/05/2016 S170 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 26/05/2016 HO82 Purchase Ledger
4008 221 2 26/05/2016 HO082 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 26/05/2016 HOB2 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 27/05/2016 G136 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 2 30/05/2016 697 Journal
4000 221 2 31/05/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4009 221 2 31/05/2016 T116 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 3 01/06/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook
4009 221 3 02/06/2016 HO082 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 3 02/06/2016 HO82 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 3 07/06/2016 HO82 Purchase Ledger
4000 221 3 07/06/2016 DD Cashbook
4009 221 3 08/06/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger
4008 221 3 08/06/2016 P116 Purchase Ledger
40090 221 3 14/06/2016 HO082 Purchase Ledger
4009 221 3 14/06/2016 DEBIT CARD Cashbook

Transaction

Opening Balance

Food/Drinks for Bistro
Food/Drinks for Bistro
Food ltems for Bistro
Coffee, Milk & Cream
Food/Drinks for Bistro
Slush Puppie

Food Hems for Bistro
Napkins for Bistro
Food Items for Bistro
Wages - Apri 2016
Coffee, Milk & Cream
Snacks for Bistro
Food ltems for Bistro
Food items for Bistro
Diff. in price - Goods
Pop/Snacks for Bistro
Food Iltems for Bistro
Food Items for Bistro
Slush Puppie

Food Items for Bistro
Snacks/Pop for Bistro
Slush Puppie

Food ltems for Bistro
Food Items for Bistro
Food ltems for Bistro
Lucozade Sport
Wages - May 2016
Anytime 6 month Delivery Pass
Coffee, Milk & Cream
Food items for Bistro
Food Items for Bistrog
Faood Items for Bistro
Food ltems for Bistro
Food ltems for Bistro
Snacks/Pop for Bistro
Food Items for Bistro
Food Items for Bistro
Food items for Bistro

Annual Budget

Committed

Debit

11,500

0

Credit

0.00
106.92
115.40

71.25
118.00
34.45
158.22
32.10
17.92
57.51
706.02
128.00
118.22
55.02
47.03

65.01
€66.43
48.04
311.95
66.47
158.50
79.11
61.20

44.32
870.25
30.00
119.00
48.80

36.33
66.87
42.75
171.70

49.91

0.40

0.95
6.66

16.96

19.99
10.40



